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Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Ancona Elia (2007) 20.00

+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 20.00

+ Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 10.00
+ Meier Patrick (2008) 10.00

 
1 Brunner Lukas (2006) 19.75

+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Nico (2006) 19.75
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 19.50
+ Rieger Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.50
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75

1 Harder Lasse (2007) 19.00
- Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.00
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Häni Michael (2007) 18.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
- Peter Aron (2007) 8.75

1 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.75
- Schwizer Finn (2006) 9.00
+ Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 9.75

1 Schwizer Finn (2006) 18.75
- Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.00
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
- Häni Michael (2007) 8.75

1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 b Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Harder Lasse (2007) 8.50

1 Meier Patrick (2008) 18.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 b Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Meier David (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 a Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.25
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 b Rieger Leon (2006) 18.25
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.25
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 c Stutz Janis (2006) 18.25
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50

1 a Schmid Eric (2006) 17.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
- Schmid Marco (2006) 9.00

1 b Schmid Marco (2006) 17.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

1 a Fiechter Jaris (2007) 17.25
- Harder Lasse (2007) 8.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Gosteli Raphael (2006) 17.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
- Meier David (2006) 8.75

1 Meier David (2006) 17.25
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50
- Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.75

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 17.25
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 17.00
o Rieger Leon (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

1 a Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

1 b Fäs Leroy (2008) 17.00
o Meier Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 17.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Schwizer Finn (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Bolz Pascal (2003) 20.00

+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00

 
1 Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Gerber Mike (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Lüscher Ivan (2001) 20.00

+ Kramer Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Brunner Patrick (2002) 10.00

1 b Voggensperger Lars (2001) 20.00
+ Meyer Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Maeder David (2003) 10.00

1 a Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 19.75
+ Gygax Beni (2002) 9.75
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Adrian (2001) 19.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 c Streich Sascha (2001) 19.75
+ Säuberli Marc (2001) 10.00
+ Grob Enea (2003) 9.75

1 d Van Messel Noe (2002) 19.75
+ Joho Philip (2002) 10.00
+ Järmann Florian (2002) 9.75

1 Jehle Lorenz (2003) 19.50
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 9.75

1 Hasler Luis (2002) 19.00
- Suter Lukas (2002) 9.00
+ Stampfli Roman (2001) 10.00

1 a Brunner Patrick (2002) 18.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.75

1 b Gisler Yves (2003) 18.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.75

1 a Grob Enea (2003) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50

1 b Gygax Beni (2002) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

1 Henggeler Reto (2003) 18.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 a Järmann Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Meier Lukas (2002) 10.00
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 b Joho Philip (2002) 18.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 a Maeder David (2003) 18.50
+ Meier Adrian (2003) 10.00
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50

1 b Meier Adrian (2003) 18.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Scherrer Silas (2003) 10.00

1 a Meyer Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Voggensperger Lars (2001) 8.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

1 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Scherrer Silas (2003) 10.00
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
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1 Säuberli Marc (2001) 18.50
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.50
o Odermatt Adrian (2001) 8.50
+ Meier Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 a Kocher Andryn (2002) 18.25
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 b Kramer Lukas (2001) 18.25
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 9.75

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
o Brunner Patrick (2002) 8.50
+ Schick Janis (2003) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 18.25
+ Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Gisler Yves (2003) 8.50
+ Gerber Mike (2003) 9.75

2 Suter Lukas (2002) 18.00
- Hasler Luis (2002) 9.00
- Bieri Florian (2001) 9.00

3 Bieri Florian (2001) 17.75
- Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.75
- Suter Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 Stampfli Roman (2001) 17.25
- Bieri Florian (2001) 8.75
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

1 Buob Robin (2003) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50
o Säuberli Marc (2001) 8.50

1 Gerber Mike (2003) 17.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Gygax Beni (2002) 8.50

1 Meier Lukas (2002) 17.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

1 a Rebmann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Henggeler Reto (2003) 8.50
o Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 17.00
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
o Joho Philip (2002) 8.50

1 a Scherrer Silas (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 b Schick Janis (2003) 17.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

1 c Spies Thierry (2003) 17.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Kramer Lukas (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 10.00
+ Meyer Fabio (2005) 10.00

 
1 Joho Pascal (2004) 20.00

+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Böni Ralf (2004) 19.75

+ Furter Jannis (2004) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

1 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 b Miksa Simeon (2005) 19.75
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.75
+ Loretan Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

1 b Zweifel Micha (2005) 19.75
+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00

1 Ancona Enea (2004) 19.00
- Frank Marius (2004) 9.00
+ Graf Danko (2005) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 19.00
+ Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00

2 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.75
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 10.00
- Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.75

2 b Frank Marius (2004) 18.75
- Ancona Enea (2004) 9.00
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.75
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 b Roth Jan (2004) 18.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00

1 c Roth Tim (2004) 18.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.00

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Meyer Christian (2004) 9.75
- Roth Tim (2004) 9.00

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 18.75
o Zweifel Micha (2005) 8.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

1 a Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00
o Zweifel Micha (2005) 8.50

1 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 18.50
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 c Furter Jannis (2004) 18.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50
+ Würsch Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 10.00

1 Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 18.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 10.00

1 Meyer Fabio (2005) 18.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 18.50
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
+ Habegger Michael (2004) 10.00

1 Strebel Dominic (2005) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

1 a Bucher Conall (2004) 18.25
+ Schärer Marc (2005) 9.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 b Frey Lenny (2005) 18.25
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75

1 Meyer Christian (2004) 18.25
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Vogt Yannis (2005) 9.75
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Graf Danko (2005) 17.75
- Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75

2 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 17.50
- Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 9.00
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

2 b Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 17.50
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
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1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 17.50
- Graf Danko (2005) 9.00
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

1 a Häni Adrian (2005) 17.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
- Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75

1 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 17.25
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75

1 Würsch Alessandro (2004) 17.25
o Joho Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.75

1 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.00
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Habegger Michael (2004) 17.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.00
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 17.00
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Schärer Marc (2005) 17.00
o Bucher Conall (2004) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 a Suter Nicola (2005) 17.00
o Meyer Fabio (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

1 b Vogt Yannis (2005) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Frey Lenny (2005) 8.50


